
PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 77888298

Data publicarii	26.01.23	Coduri CPV	15000000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.797,56 RON - 1.797,56 RON

Descriere: 1 Smântână kg 15 17.04 255.60 23.00 2 Lapte batut kg 40 7.14 285.60 25.70 3 Salata icre 920 gr buc 17 23.18 394.06 35.47 4 Branza de vaci kg 25 28.90 722.50 65.03 5 Branza burduf kg 3 46.60 139.80 12.58 total 1,797.56
